‘form 3195

(June 2015) UNITED STATES
. DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ONW
Do not use this form for proposals to drill or to re-enter a
abandoned well. Use form 3160-3 (APD) for such proposa

bearishad mie
OCD A es

OMB NO. 1004-0137

| FORM APPROVED

Expires: January 31, 2018

5. Lease Senal No

7. 1f nit or CA/Agreement, Name and/or No.

SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE - Other instructions on page 2
1. Type of Well 8. Well Name and No.
& Oil Well [J Gas Well (3 Other JLKEEL B 41
2. Name of Operator Contact: MINDY K KOTESKY 9. API Well No.
LINN OPERATING, LLC E-Mail: MKOTESKY@LINNENERGY.COM 30-015-25980

3a. Address
600 TRAVIS STE. 1400
HOUSTON,, TX 77002

Ph: 281-840-4208

3b. Phone No. (include area code)

10. Field and Pool or Exploratory Area
GRAYBURG JACKSON-SR-Q-G-S

4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec., T, R., M., or Survey Description)
Sec 5 T17S R31E Mer 6PM NWNE 660FNL 1980FEL

11. County or Parish, State
EDDY COUNTY COUNTY, NM

12. CHECK THE APPROPRIATE BOX(ES) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPORT, OR OTHER DATA

TYPE OF SUBMISSION

TYPE OF ACTION

Acidi
0 Notice of Intent 0 Acdize

B3 Subsequent Report

O Alter Casing

O Casing Repair
O Final Abandonment Notice O Change Plans
O Convert to Injection O Plug Back

O Deepen

O Production (Start/Resume)

O Hydraulic Fracturing  {J Reclamation
O New Construction O Recomplete
O Plug and Abandon O Temporarily Abandon

(3 Water Disposal

0O Water Shut-Off
0 Well Integrity

89 Other
Venting and/or Flari

ng

13. Describe Proposed or Completed Operation: Clearly state all pertinent details, including estimated starting date of any proposed work and approximate duration thereof.
If the proposal is to deepen directionally or recomplete horizontally, give subsurface locations and measured and true vertical depths of all pertinent markers and zones.
Attach the Bond under which the work will be performed or provide the Bond No. on file with BLM/BIA. Required subsequent reports must be filed within 30 days
following completion of the involved operations. If the operation results in a multiple completion or recompletion in a new interval, a Form 3160-4 must be filed once
testing has been completed. Final Abandonment Notices must be filed only after all requirements, including reclamation, have been completed and the operator has

determined that the site is réady for final inspection.

LINN SUBMITTED AN NOI TO FLARE THE JL KEEL B BATTERY FROM 3/24/2018 TO 6/21/18.

LINN SOLD THE NEW MEXICO ASSET (EFFECTIVE 5-1-18) POGO OIL & GAS OPERATING, INC. IS THE NEW

OPERATOR AND WILL BE REPORTING THE FLARE VOLUMES STARTING MAY 2018.
LINN IS REPORTING THE APRIL 2018 FLARE VOLUME BELOW:

APR 2018 ? 2625 MCF

FOR

RECEIVED

e
RECORDS JUN 06 2¢13

14. 1 hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct.

Electronic Submission #419307 verified by the BLM Well Information System

For LINN OPERATING, LL.C, sent

to the Carisbad

Committed to AFMSS for processing by DEBORAH MCKINNEY on 05/21/2018 ()

Name (Printed/Typed) MINDY K KOTESKY

Title

REGULATORY SPECIALIST |

Signature (Electronic Submission)

' Date  (05/08/2018

THIS SPACE FOR FEDERAL OR AAne]
VUNVU

_ApprovedBy  _ _ _ _ _ _ _ o . Title Date
Conditions of approval, if any, are attached. Approval of this notice does not warrant or M AY 3 1 y) m
certify that the applicant holds legal or equitable title to those rights in the subject lease < {}s U th Sh
which would entitle the applicant to conduct operations thereon. Offige on on epa rd
Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001 and Title 43 U.S.C. Section 1212, make it a crime for any person owhﬁ T rrment r agency of the United

States any false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within i juris " 4 MANAGCT 2"

(Instructions on page 2)

** OPERATOR-SUBMITTED ** OPERATOR- SUBMITTED > OPERATOR SUBMITTED **



s

APl
30-015-25980
30-015-26061
30-015-26100
30-015-31192
30-015-29880

30-015-28096

30-015-28097
30-015-28098
30-015-28092
30-015-28291
30-015-28100
30-015-28079
30-015-28077
30-015-28101
30-015-28223
30-015-28292
30-015-28293
30-015-28224
30-015-28317
30-015-28225
30-015-29820
30-015-28290
30-015-28250
30-015-28571
30-015-28593
30-015-28579
30-015-28253
30-015-28252
30-015-28307
30-015-28308
30-015-28551
30-015-28297
30-015-28484
30-015-28249
30-015-28441
30-015-28261
30-015-28248

30-015-28442 -

30-015-28256
30-015-28251

Well Name
JLKEELB
JLKEEL B
JLKEELB
JLKEELB
JLKEELB
JLKEELB
JLKEELB
JLKEELB
JLKEELB
JLKEELB
JLKEELB
JLKEELB
JLKEELB
JLKEELB
JLKEELB
JLKEELB
JLKEELB
JLKEELB
JLKEELB
JLKEELB
JLKEELB
JLKEELB
JLKEELB
JLKEELB
JLKEELB
JLKEELB
JLKEELB
JLKEELB
JLKEELB
JLKEELB
JLKEELB
JLKEELB
JLKEELB
JLKEELB
JLKEELB
JLKEELB
JLKEELB
JLKEELB
JLKEELB
JLKEELB

J L KEEL B BATTERY

Well Ndmber
#041
#044
#046
#048Q
#049
#050
#051
#052
#054
#055

© #056
#057
#058
#059
#060
#061
#062
#064
#067
#068
#069
#070
#071
#073
#074
#075
#080
#081
#082
#083
#084
#085
#086
#087
#088
#089
#090
#091
#092
#094

Type
oil
Oil
oil
oil
Oil
oil
Oil
Oil
Qil
Oil
Oil
Oil
oil
Oil
Oil
oil
Oil
oil
oil
oil
oil
oil
Oil
Oil
Oil
Oil
oil
oil
oil
oil
Oil
Qil
oil
Oil
oil
Oil
oil
Oil
oil
oil

Lease
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal .
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal -
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal



