	DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR					FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 1004-0137 Expires: January 31, 2018		
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELESPISORO File Do not use this form for proposals to drill or to re-enter an abandoned well. Use form 3160-3 (APD) for such proposal CD AF					5. Lease Serial No.			
abandoned we	II. Use form 3160-3 (API	D) for such propos		DArie	6. If Indian, Arloa	Se or Tribe	e Name	
SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE - Other instructions on page 2					7. If Unit or CA/Agreement, Name and/or No			
1. Type of Well					8. Well Name and No.			
🛿 Oil Well 🔲 Gas Well 🔲 Other					JL KEEL B 41 9. API Well No.			
2. Name of Operator Contact: MINDY K KOTESKY LINN OPERATING, LLC E-Mail: MKOTESKY@LINNENERGY.COM					9. API well No. 30-015-25980			
3a. Address 600 TRAVIS STE. 1400 HOUSTON,, TX 77002	3b. Phone No. (include area code) Ph: 281-840-4208			10. Field and Pool or Exploratory Area GRAYBURG JACKSON-SR-Q-G-S				
4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec., 7	., R., M., or Survey Description,)			11. County or Parish, State			
Sec 5 T17S R31E Mer 6PM N			EDDY COUNTY COUNTY, NM					
12. CHECK THE AI	PPROPRIATE BOX(ES)	TO INDICATE NA	TURE OI	F NOTICE, F	REPORT, OR C	THER I	DATA	
TYPE OF SUBMISSION								
□ Notice of Intent	C Acidize	🗖 Deepen		Productio	on (Start/Resume) 🔲 Water		Water Shut-Off	
—	Alter Casing	🗖 Hydraulic F	racturing	Reclamat	Reclamation		Well Integrity	
Subsequent Report	Casing Repair	🗖 New Constr	ruction	Recomplete			Other	
Final Abandonment Notice	Change Plans	□ Plug and At	bandon	Temporarily Abandon		ng	Venting and/or Fland	
	Convert to Injection	Plug Back			· Disposal			
If the proposal is to deepen directiona Attach the Bond under which the wor following completion of the involved	ally or recomplete horizontally, rk will be performed or provide operations. If the operation res	the Bond No. on file with ults in a multiple complete	s and measur h BLM/BIA etion or record	red and true vert Required subs mpletion in a ne	ical depths of all pe equent reports mus w interval, a Form	ertinent ma t be filed v 3160-4 mu	orkers and zones. within 30 days ast be filed once	
If the proposal is to deepen directions Attach the Bond under which the woi following completion of the involved testing has been completed. Final At determined that the site is ready for finance LINN SUBMITTED AN NOI TO LINN SOLD THE NEW MEXIC	ally or recomplete horizontally, rk will be performed or provide operations. If the operation re- bandonment Notices must be fil- inal inspection. D FLARE THE JL KEEL E CO ASSET (EFFECTIVE	give subsurface location: the Bond No. on file wit sults in a multiple comple ed only after all requirem BATTERY FROM (5-1-18) POGO OIL &	s and measur h BLM/BIA etion or recon- tents, includi 3/24/2018 & GAS OP	red and true vert . Required subs mpletion in a ne ing reclamation, TO 6/21/18. PERATING, II	ical depths of all pe equent reports mus w interval, a Form have been complet	ertinent ma t be filed v 3160-4 mu ted and the	orkers and zones. within 30 days ast be filed once	
If the proposal is to deepen directions Attach the Bond under which the woi following completion of the involved testing has been completed. Final At determined that the site is ready for fi LINN SUBMITTED AN NOI TO LINN SOLD THE NEW MEXIC OPERATOR AND WILL BE R	ally or recomplete horizontally, rk will be performed or provide l operations. If the operation re- sandonment Notices must be fil- inal inspection. D FLARE THE JL KEEL E CO ASSET (EFFECTIVE EPORTING THE FLARE	give subsurface location: the Bond No. on file wit sults in a multiple comple- ed only after all requirem BATTERY FROM (5-1-18) POGO OIL & VOLUMES STARTI	s and measur h BLM/BIA etion or recon- tents, includi 3/24/2018 & GAS OP	red and true vert . Required subs mpletion in a ne ing reclamation, TO 6/21/18. PERATING, II	ical depths of all pe equent reports mus w interval, a Form have been complet	ertinent ma t be filed v 3160-4 mu ted and the	orkers and zones. within 30 days ast be filed once	
If the proposal is to deepen directions Attach the Bond under which the woi following completion of the involved testing has been completed. Final At determined that the site is ready for fi LINN SUBMITTED AN NOI TO LINN SOLD THE NEW MEXIC OPERATOR AND WILL BE R LINN IS REPORTING THE AF	ally or recomplete horizontally, rk will be performed or provide l operations. If the operation re- sandonment Notices must be fil- inal inspection. D FLARE THE JL KEEL E CO ASSET (EFFECTIVE EPORTING THE FLARE	give subsurface location: the Bond No. on file wit sults in a multiple comple- ed only after all requirem BATTERY FROM (5-1-18) POGO OIL & VOLUMES STARTI	s and measur h BLM/BIA etion or recon- tents, includi 3/24/2018 & GAS OP	red and true vert . Required subs mpletion in a ne ing reclamation, TO 6/21/18. PERATING, II	ical depths of all pe equent reports mus w interval, a Form have been complet NC. IS THE NE	ertinent ma t be filed v 3160-4 mu ted and the	rkers and zones. vithin 30 days ust be filed once operator has	
If the proposal is to deepen directions Attach the Bond under which the woi following completion of the involved testing has been completed. Final At determined that the site is ready for final LINN SUBMITTED AN NOI TO LINN SOLD THE NEW MEXIC OPERATOR AND WILL BE R	ally or recomplete horizontally, rk will be performed or provide l operations. If the operation re- sandonment Notices must be fil- inal inspection. D FLARE THE JL KEEL E CO ASSET (EFFECTIVE EPORTING THE FLARE	give subsurface location: the Bond No. on file wit sults in a multiple comple ed only after all requirem BATTERY FROM (5-1-18) POGO OIL & VOLUMES STARTI ME BELOW:	s and measur h BLM/BIA etion or recon- tents, includi 3/24/2018 & GAS OP	red and true vert . Required subs mpletion in a ne ing reclamation, TO 6/21/18. PERATING, II 2018.	ical depths of all pe equent reports mus w interval, a Form have been complet NC. IS THE NE	ertinent ma t be filed v 3160-4 mu eed and the W RECEIVI	rkers and zones. vithin 30 days ust be filed once operator has ED 2013	
If the proposal is to deepen directions Attach the Bond under which the woi following completion of the involved testing has been completed. Final At determined that the site is ready for fi LINN SUBMITTED AN NOI TO LINN SOLD THE NEW MEXIC OPERATOR AND WILL BE R LINN IS REPORTING THE AF	ally or recomplete horizontally, rk will be performed or provide operations. If the operation rei pandomment Notices must be fil- inal inspection. D FLARE THE JL KEEL B CO ASSET (EFFECTIVE EPORTING THE FLARE PRIL 2018 FLARE VOLUI	give subsurface location: the Bond No. on file wit sults in a multiple comple ed only after all requirem BATTERY FROM (5-1-18) POGO OIL & VOLUMES STARTI ME BELOW:	s and measur h BLM/BIA etion or recor- nents, includi 3/24/2018 & GAS OF NG MAY 2	red and true vert Required subs mpletion in a ne ing reclamation, TO 6/21/18. PERATING, II 2018. ORDS O	ical depths of all pe equent reports mus winterval, a Form have been complet NC. IS THE NE NC. IS THE NE JU DISTRICT	ertinent ma t be filed v 3160-4 mu eed and the W RECEIVI	rkers and zones. vithin 30 days ust be filed once operator has ED 2013	
If the proposal is to deepen directions Attach the Bond under which the woi following completion of the involved testing has been completed. Final At determined that the site is ready for fi LINN SUBMITTED AN NOI TO LINN SOLD THE NEW MEXIC OPERATOR AND WILL BE R LINN IS REPORTING THE AF APR 2018 ? 2625 MCF	ally or recomplete horizontally, rk will be performed or provide l operations. If the operation rec andonment Notices must be fil- inal inspection. D FLARE THE JL KEEL E CO ASSET (EFFECTIVE EPORTING THE FLARE PRIL 2018 FLARE VOLUI PRIL 2018 FLARE VOLUI Electronic Submission # For LINN O	give subsurface location: the Bond No. on file wit sults in a multiple comple- ed only after all requirem BATTERY FROM (5-1-18) POGO OIL & VOLUMES STARTI AE BELOW: FOLUMES STARTI AE BELOW:	s and measur h BLM/BIA etion or recor- ients, includi 3/24/2018 & GAS OF NG MAY 2 R REC	red and true vert Required subsempletion in a neing reclamation, TO 6/21/18. PERATING, II 2018. ORDS O ORDS O	ical depths of all pe equent reports mus winterval, a Form have been complet NC. IS THE NE NC. IS THE NE USTRICT	ertinent ma t be filed v 3160-4 mu eed and the W RECEIVI	rkers and zones. vithin 30 days ust be filed once operator has ED 2013	
If the proposal is to deepen directions Attach the Bond under which the woi following completion of the involved testing has been completed. Final At determined that the site is ready for fi LINN SUBMITTED AN NOI TO LINN SOLD THE NEW MEXIO OPERATOR AND WILL BE R LINN IS REPORTING THE AF APR 2018 ? 2625 MCF	ally or recomplete horizontally, rk will be performed or provide operations. If the operation rec andonment Notices must be fil- inal inspection. D FLARE THE JL KEEL E CO ASSET (EFFECTIVE EPORTING THE FLARE PRIL 2018 FLARE VOLUI	give subsurface location: the Bond No. on file wit sults in a multiple comple- ed only after all requirem BATTERY FROM (5-1-18) POGO OIL & VOLUMES STARTI AE BELOW: FOLUMES STARTI AE BELOW:	s and measur h BLM/BIA etion or recover sincludi 3/24/2018 & GAS OF NG MAY 2 R REC B BLM Well ht to the Ca RAH MCKII	red and true vert Required subsempletion in a neing reclamation, TO 6/21/18. PERATING, II 2018. ORDS O ORDS O	ical depths of all pe equent reports mus winterval, a Form have been complet NC. IS THE NE' NC. IS THE NE' DISTRICT System 1/2018 ()	ertinent ma t be filed v 3160-4 mu eed and the W RECEIVI	rkers and zones. vithin 30 days ust be filed once operator has ED 2013	
If the proposal is to deepen directions Attach the Bond under which the woi following completion of the involved testing has been completed. Final At determined that the site is ready for fi LINN SUBMITTED AN NOI TO LINN SOLD THE NEW MEXIO OPERATOR AND WILL BE R LINN IS REPORTING THE AF APR 2018 ? 2625 MCF	Illy or recomplete horizontally, rk will be performed or provide loperations. If the operation rec landonment Notices must be fil- inal inspection. D FLARE THE JL KEEL E CO ASSET (EFFECTIVE EPORTING THE FLARE PRIL 2018 FLARE VOLUI PRIL 2018 FLARE VOLUI Intrue and correct. Electronic Submission #- For LINN O Committed to AFMSS for p	give subsurface location: the Bond No. on file with sults in a multiple comple- ed only after all requirem BATTERY FROM (5-1-18) POGO OIL & VOLUMES STARTI AE BELOW: FOLUMES STARTI	s and measur h BLM/BIA etion or recover sincludi 3/24/2018 & GAS OF NG MAY 2 R REC B BLM Well ht to the Ca RAH MCKII	red and true vert Required subsempletion in a neing reclamation, TO 6/21/18. PERATING, II 2018. CRDS O ORDS O	ical depths of all pe equent reports mus winterval, a Form have been complet NC. IS THE NE' NC. IS THE NE' DISTRICT System 1/2018 ()	ertinent ma t be filed v 3160-4 mu eed and the W RECEIVI	rkers and zones. vithin 30 days ust be filed once operator has ED 2013	
If the proposal is to deepen directions Attach the Bond under which the woi following completion of the involved testing has been completed. Final At determined that the site is ready for fi LINN SUBMITTED AN NOI TO LINN SOLD THE NEW MEXIO OPERATOR AND WILL BE R LINN IS REPORTING THE AF APR 2018 ? 2625 MCF	ally or recomplete horizontally, rk will be performed or provide operations. If the operation rec- bandonment Notices must be fil- inal inspection. D FLARE THE JL KEEL E CO ASSET (EFFECTIVE EPORTING THE FLARE PRIL 2018 FLARE VOLUI True and correct. Electronic Submission # For LINN O Committed to AFMSS for p KOTESKY	give subsurface location: the Bond No. on file with sults in a multiple comple- ed only after all requirem BATTERY FROM (5-1-18) POGO OIL & VOLUMES STARTI AE BELOW: FOR U19307 verified by the PERATING, LLC, ser processing by DEBOI Title Date	s and measur h BLM/BIA etion or recor- size of the size of the	red and true vert Required subsempletion in a neing reclamation, TO 6/21/18. PERATING, II 2018. PERATING, II	ical depths of all pe equent reports mus winterval, a Form have been complet NC. IS THE NE' NC. IS THE NE' DISTRICT System 1/2018 ()	ertinent ma t be filed v 3160-4 mu eed and the W RECEIVI	rkers and zones. vithin 30 days ust be filed once operator has ED 2013	
If the proposal is to deepen directions Attach the Bond under which the woi following completion of the involved testing has been completed. Final At determined that the site is ready for ff LINN SUBMITTED AN NOI TO LINN SOLD THE NEW MEXIC OPERATOR AND WILL BE R LINN IS REPORTING THE AF APR 2018 ? 2625 MCF	ally or recomplete horizontally, rk will be performed or provide operations. If the operation rec- bandonment Notices must be fil- inal inspection. D FLARE THE JL KEEL E CO ASSET (EFFECTIVE EPORTING THE FLARE PRIL 2018 FLARE VOLUI True and correct. Electronic Submission # For LINN O Committed to AFMSS for p KOTESKY	give subsurface location: the Bond No. on file with sults in a multiple comple- ed only after all requirem BATTERY FROM (5-1-18) POGO OIL & VOLUMES STARTI AE BELOW: FOI UP307 verified by the PERATING, LLC, ser processing by DEBOI Title	s and measur h BLM/BIA etion or recor- size of the size of the	red and true vert Required subsempletion in a neing reclamation, TO 6/21/18. PERATING, II 2018. PERATING, II	ical depths of all pe equent reports mus winterval, a Form have been complet NC. IS THE NE USTRICT DISTRICT System 1/2018 () CIALIST I	RECEIV	rkers and zones. vithin 30 days ust be filed once operator has ED 2013	
If the proposal is to deepen directions Attach the Bond under which the woi following completion of the involved testing has been completed. Final At determined that the site is ready for ff LINN SUBMITTED AN NOI TO LINN SOLD THE NEW MEXIC OPERATOR AND WILL BE R LINN IS REPORTING THE AF APR 2018 ? 2625 MCF	ally or recomplete horizontally, rk will be performed or provide operations. If the operation rec- bandonment Notices must be fil- inal inspection. D FLARE THE JL KEEL E CO ASSET (EFFECTIVE EPORTING THE FLARE PRIL 2018 FLARE VOLUI True and correct. Electronic Submission # For LINN O Committed to AFMSS for p KOTESKY	give subsurface location: the Bond No. on file with sults in a multiple comple- ed only after all requirem BATTERY FROM (5-1-18) POGO OIL & VOLUMES STARTI AE BELOW: FOR U19307 verified by the PERATING, LLC, ser processing by DEBOI Title Date	s and measur h BLM/BIA etion or recor- size of the size of the	red and true vert Required subsempletion in a neing reclamation, TO 6/21/18. PERATING, II 2018. PERATING, II	ical depths of all pe equent reports mus winterval, a Form have been complet NC. IS THE NE' NC. IS THE NE' DISTRICT System 1/2018 ()	RECEIV	rkers and zones. vithin 30 days ust be filed once operator has ED 2013	
If the proposal is to deepen directions Attach the Bond under which the woi following completion of the involved testing has been completed. Final At determined that the site is ready for fi LINN SUBMITTED AN NOI TO LINN SOLD THE NEW MEXIC OPERATOR AND WILL BE R LINN IS REPORTING THE AF APR 2018 ? 2625 MCF	ally or recomplete horizontally, rk will be performed or provide operations. If the operation re- pandomment Notices must be fil- inal inspection. D FLARE THE JL KEEL E CO ASSET (EFFECTIVE EPORTING THE FLARE PRIL 2018 FLARE VOLUN Internet Submission # For LINN O Committed to AFMSS for p KOTESKY Submission) THIS SPACE FC	give subsurface location: the Bond No. on file wit the Bond No. on file wit the Bond No. on file wit subsine a multiple comple- donly after all requirem BATTERY FROM (5-1-18) POGO OIL & VOLUMES STARTI AE BELOW: FOR FOR FOR FOR FOR FOR FOR FOR	s and measure h BLM/BIA etion or record a/24/2018 & GAS OF NG MAY 2 B BLM Well MAY 2 B BLM Well REGUL 05/08/20 STATE	red and true vert Required subs mpletion in a ne ing reclamation, TO 6/21/18. PERATING, II 2018. PERATING, II 2018. ORDS O Information Information Information Information Size NNEY on 05/2 ATORY SPE	ical depths of all pe equent reports mus winterval, a Form have been complet NC. IS THE NE USTRICT DISTRICT System 1/2018 () CIALIST I	RECEIVI	rkers and zones. vithin 30 days ist be filed once operator has ED 2013 SIA O C: O Date	

- 5.

API	Well Name	Well Number	Туре	Lease
30-015-25980	J L KEEL B	#041	Oil	Federal
30-015-26061	J L KEEL B	#044	· Oil	Federal
30-015-26100	J L KEEL B	#046	Oil	Federal
30-015-31192	J L KEEL B	#048Q	Oil	Federal
30-015-29880	J L KEEL B	#049	Oil	Federal
30-015-28096	J L KEEL B	#050	Oil	Federal
30-015-28097	J L KEEL B	#051	Oil	Federal
30-015-28098	J L KEEL B	#052	Oil	Federal
30-015-28092	J L KEEL B	#054	Oil	Federal
30-015-28291	J L KEEL B	#055	Oil	Federal
30-015-28100	J L KEEL B	#056	Oil	Federal
30-015-28079	J L KEEL B	#057	Öil	Federal
30-015-28077	J L KEEL B	#058	Oil	Federal
30-015-28101	J L KEEL B	#059	Oil	Federal
30-015-28223	J L KEEL B	#060	Oil	Federal
30-015-28292	J L KEEL B	#061	Oil	Federal
30-015-28293	J L KEEL B	#062	Oil	Federal
30-015-28224	J L KEEL B	#064	Oil	Federal
30-015-28317	J L KEEL B	#067	Oil	Federal
30-015-28225	J L KEEL B	#068	Oil	Federal
30-015-29820	J L KEEL B	#069	Oil	Federal
30-015-28290	J L KEEL B	#070	Oil	Federal
30-015-28250	J L KEEL B	#071	Oil	Federal
30-015-28571	J L KEEL B	#073	Oil	Federal
30-015-28593	J L KEEL B	#074	Oil	Federal
30-015-28579	J L KEEL B	#075	Oil	Federal
30-015-28253	J L KEEL B	#080	Oil	Federal
30-015-28252	J L KEEL B	#081	Oil	Federal
30-015-28307	J L KEEL B	#082	Oil	Federal
30-015-28308	J L KEEL B	#083	Oil	Federal
30-015-28551	J L KEEL B	#084	Oil	Federal
30-015-28297	J L KEEL B	#085	Oil	Federal
30-015-28484	J L KEEL B	#086	Oil	Federal
30-015-28249	J L KEEL B	#087	Oil	Federal
30-015-28441	J L KEEL B	#088	Oil	Federal
30-015-28261	J L KEEL B	#089	Oil	Federal
30-015-28248	J L KEEL B	#090	Oil	Federal
30-015-28442	J L KEEL B	#091	Oil	Federal
30-015-28256	J L KEEL B	#092	Oil	Federal
30-015-28251	J L KEEL B	#094	Oil	Federal